everything for
cleaning & hygiene

Poubelle ronde en métal - 15 |

GENERAL

Poubelle ronde en métal.
- Capacité : 15 litres.

@:25,5cm
H:30,5cm
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SPECIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

Dimensions produit (LxHxL) 26 x 30.5 x 28 cm

DONNEES LOGISTIQUES

Produit

N° article
Unité
Dimensions
Poids brut
Poids net
Code EAN

Emballage

Quantité par emballage
Dimensions
Poids brut
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750215

Piece

26 x30.5x28 cm
1080 g

1080 g
8713631000715

1
27 x34 x27 cm
1460 g
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